
\r' UDUPI COGHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

Udupi, Karnataka - 576 108, lndia,
Tel - 0820 2538504

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

Tender No. : UCSL/MAT/PRO J I 2024-25 I 1 178

Sir,

Date: 26.07.2024

CORRIGENDUM-4 dated 12.08.2024 -TENDER Inquirv for SUPPLY OF LIFE SAVING

APPLIANCES FOR Y,1 55-1 67

The fottowing terms of the subject tender is amended as fotlows:

Bidders may take note of the above changes and consider the same prior to quoting. Att the
other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged.

For Udupi Cochin Shipyard Limited,

ffir a#z zr uq
AGM (Mat8rialErbcorffict'M

g;II-F 
'7:T']T ASSISTA\- CENEPJL I,IANAGER

-f qJi1 Jr'r.trr tlrrr,Ir+ F{F|2-g
I] I).IJ PI COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
;i{, 6lrei5/ MALPE, KARNATAKA-576 100

st.
No. Description FOR READ AS

Last date for Receipt 1zth August 2024, 15:30 Hrs 16th August 2024, 15:30 Hrs

Technical Bid Opening
date

1 2th August 2024, 'l 5:30 Hrs 16'h August 2024, 15:30 Hrs

Specification for
Medical Oxygen &

Equipments

4xcylinders - 10ltrs
Reduction Valves - 2pcs

Dosing (Diffuser) Device - 2pcs
Breathing Masks - 2pcs

Pilot Ladder 4 metres

Embarkation Ladder 8 metres

CORRIGENDUM - 4 dated 12.08.2024

EXTENSION OF TENDER OPENING DATE & CHANGE IN SPECIFICATION


